ESC

NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.

| ESC | NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM | M MAY BE REPRODUCED | IN ANY FORM OR BY A | NY ELECTRONIC OR MEC | CALL MEANS. |
|--|--|---|---|--|---|
| Michael E.Long, 15731 SW Oberst I Sherwood, Oregon | Ln. PB 1148 | | 8-011066 nath County, C | Oregon | "Augus". |
| | Debhie Persi . #3-443 | 0000 SPACE RES | 5095020080011 | 0660010015 | |
| 1930 Village Kir Las Vegas Nevada | s.Zip): Debbie Persi . #3-443 89134 | FOR 08/05/ | 2008 08:20:41 AM | | Fee: \$21.00 |
| Until requested otherwise, send all tax st Leslie A. Camp & 1930 Village Cir Las Vegas, Nevada | Debbie Persi | | | | |
| | WAF | RRANTY DEED | - | | |
| KNOW ALL BY THE | ESE PRESENTS that | - Michael | LE. Long, | Inc | <u>-</u> |
| hereinafter called grantor, for | the consideration hereinafter st | ated, to grantor pai | id by | | , |
| hereinafter called grantee, do that certain real property, wi | e A. Camp and Debbees hereby grant, bargain, sell and the tenements, hereditaments. County, State of | nd convey unto the s and appurtenance | es thereunto belo | onging or in any | |
| | | 1. | . • | $I = \{i, \dots, i\} \cup \{i\}$ | |
| Lot 12, Block 42 | , Klamath Forest E | states, 1st | : Additior | ì | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| And grantor hereby co | (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, of the same unto grantee and grant ovenants to and with grantee and granted premises, free from all | tee's heirs, successo d grantee's heirs, su | ors and assigns fuccessors and as | signs, that grantor ptions, so state): | |
| persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration consists | ver defend the premises and eve those claiming under the above onsideration paid for this transfer of or includes other property or | described encumb r, stated in terms of value given or pro | rances. f dollars, is \$ miced which is [| he lawful claims a 19,000 00 I the whole □ po | L. ^① H lowever, the |
| In construing this dee | entence between the symbols ®, if not appeal, where the context so requires | s, the singular inclu | ides the plural, a | nd all grammatica | changes shall be |
| In witness whereof, th | apply equally to corporations and ne grantor has executed this instr | rument on | | 12008 | ; if grantor |
| is a corporation, it has cause so by order of its board of di | d its name to be signed and its s | seal, if any, affixed | i by an officer or | r other person duly | authorized to do |
| | HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSF E ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF A | FER- | Micha | eSE TO | 29_ |
| UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRTING FERMITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR OF APPROVED USES. TO DETERMENT TO DETERMENT TO DETERMENT OF THE PERSON ACQUIRTING FERMITH THE APPROVED USES. TO DETERMENT OF THE PERSON ACQUIRTING FERMITH THE APPROVED USES. TO DETERMENT OF THE PERSON ACQUIRTING THE PERSON ACQUIRTIN | MENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRIMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTERMINE THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VIOLE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAIS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930 AND TO INQUING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNITED TO CONTROL OR AND TO INQUING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNITED TO THE PROPERTY OWNERS. | ROP- AND IRU- IECK ERI- NST | chael Fr. 1 | ong / | |
| | FATE OF OREGON, County of | Washingtor | 1 |) ee | |
| 5. | This instrument was acknow | owledged before m | e on | ., | |
| by | This instrument was acknown Michae | | * | 29/200 | 8 |
| by | Michae Pres. | | | <u> </u> | |
| of | | 1 E. Long, | Inc. | . 1.1 | Manual |
| | | Ha | rack ! | Illen | |
| MY COM | OFFICIAL SEAL DANAE R ALLEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 429959 MISSION EXPIRES JUNE 16, 2012 | Notary Public My commissi | | June 16, | 2012 |